

We, the undersigned property owners	of premises abutting
in the Borough of Hollidaysburg, Blair C	ounty, Pennsylvania, do hereby petition and request and do hereby
give our consent and agreement to the Co	ouncil of the Borough of Hollidaysburg, Blair County, Pennsylvania,
to	a (an) (street or alley)
(accept, take over, open, vacate, etc	(street or alley) , wholly within said Borough, and more particularly
(name of street or as described as follows:	lley)
Furthermore, in consideration of the	of the
above by th	(accepting, taking over, opening, vacating) e council of the Borough of Hollidaysburg, Blair County
(street or alley) Pennsylvania, we, the undersigned property	owners, being all the property owners who abut on said
	or are affected by the said,
(name of street or alley)	(street or alley) ims to damages which we might be entitled by the virtue of
	of the said
(accepting, taking over, opening, vacating, etc.)	(name of street or alley) ritten or otherwise, of any hearing which may be relative to the
	of
(accepting, taking over, opening, vacating, etc.)	of (name of street or alley)
VITNESS OUR HANDS AND SEALS on	the date indicated below
NAME	ADDRESS DATE

WI

NAME	ADDRESS	DATE

Petition for Roadway Consideration; Borough of Hollidaysburg, PA Page 2

NAME	ADDRESS	DATE